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R

e ®m B (m ) X W

1. 0 — 100 18 2.5 2.5
2. 100" — 200 9) 0.7 3.2
3. 200t — 300 2 0.3 3.5
4. 300" — 400 4 0.6 4.1
5. 400" — 500 8 1.1 5.2
6. 500" — 600 12 1.7 6.9
7.1 600" — 700 12 1.7 8.6
8. 700" — 800 13 1.8 10.4
9. 800" — 900 17 2.4 12.8
10. 900" — 1000 17 2.4 15.2
1. | 1000" — 1100 23 3.2 18.4
12 1 1100 — 1200 29 4.1 22.5
13 1 1200 — 1300 23 3.2 25.7
4. | 1300*— 1400 | 35 4.9 30.6
15. | 1400* — 1500 29 4.1 34.7
6. | 1500* — 1600 42 5.9 10.6
17. 1 1600t — 1700 26 3.7 44 .3
8. | 1700* — 1800 40 5.6 49.9
19. | 1800t — 1900 40 5.6 55.90
20. | 1900* — 2000 50 7.1 62.6
2. | 2000* — 2100 33 4.7 67.3
22. | 2100 — 2200 42 5.9 73.2
23 | 2200t — 2300 30 4.2 . 77.4
24. | 2300* — 2400 30 4.2 81.6
25. | 2400 — 2500 23 3.2 84.8
2. | 2500" — 2600 23 3.2 38
27. | 2600* — 2700 23 3.2 91.2
2. | 2700 — 2800 14 2.0 93.2
29. | 2800* — 2900 15 2.1 95.3
30. | 2900 — 3000 6 0.8 96.1
3. | 3000* — 3100 12 1.7 97.8
3. | 3100* — 3200 7 1.0 98.8
33| 3200 — 3300 4 0.6 99.4
34. | 3300 — 3400 1 0.1 99.5
35 | 3400 — 3500 0 0 99.5
3. | 35007 — 3600 0 0 99.5
37. | 36007 — 3700 1 0.1 99.6
=1 709 199.6 99.6
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201 25/23121(29(21] 24/23/21|18/14{15/15/18120.21 118 18/19113/18]19,20
§31 25123021]19]19|22| 24|26/ 22/ 18|1511]13]16|20,23 | 21 18/18|15/16 (19|24
29| 27(24(21|16]17) 24|22/ 22 18[14|11|1316]19 21|23 22120119/1920,23122 |26
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28129130/ 29/ 28| 23|19{20{ 15|14 18]14|12/11 1417 18120122123125!19(18(14/15/16 20
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301262421 120(20]19]22]24|24]| 25| 23/ 20{ 16|14] 9;10/10] 9| 7| 6 7 4 6121 91121 6| 7/ 5/ 5/ 7 8 6| 512
28125124(20(23123(20/ 201 16/20{ 21| 20| 15/ 13/11|13|12]19{12/14 |12 13111 9, 5| 5/ 8| 61 4| 6| 2! 1, 1|6 7110
31126125123/22126/29|26|23]20]17/ 15 16/ 17{12]12/16/16]|20| 14|20 1717 16{10! 9(13| 8|12 131 9/11] 5/ 2/ 2{ 5/ 7/ 11
3212827122124 (27[32(28|23] 25|20 17| 16| 15/ 1418|1918/ 20| 181192320 14| 9114116 |15(18|11[14/16] 6] 7| 3|1, 2] 1] 1
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33°37') » Qs £512.21 %% ( 44°40' ) » QDR 1.98#K (
5°17" ) s M+ QDR 36° ~5°17" o
3%Eﬁ§#§3§ﬁﬁ§T§§f'ﬁ%ﬁijiggﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁgﬁﬁgiﬁﬁﬁfﬁﬂ°

g | a5 B R M % ROM %
0. 0° 14 2.0 2.0
1. 4°34' 2 0.3 2.3
2. 9°05' 0 0 2.3
3. 13°30" 1 0.1 2.4
4. 17°45' 5 0.7 3.1
5, 21°48' 12 1.7 4.8
6. 925°38' 41 5.8 10.6
7. 29°15' 75 10.6 21.2
8. 32°37' | 109 | 15.4 36.6
9. 35°45' | 101 14.2 50.8
10. 38°40’ 99 14.0 64.8
11, 41°38' 76 10.7 75.5
12 43°50" 64 9.0 84.5
13, 46°07’ 33 4.7 89.2
14. 48°14' 29 4.1 93.3
15. 50°12° 21 3.0 96.3
16. 52° 11 1.6 97.9
17. 53°40" 7 1.0 98.9
18. 55°13' 3 0.4 99.3
19, 56°40" 2 0.3 99.6
20. 58° 3 0.4 100
2. 59°20" 1 0.1 100.1

A&t 709 100.1 100.1

— 417 —



— 81V —

8
7/ 8
11| 7| 8] 8
9| 8] 6/11 8110
8| 9(11| 8110 9 9| 8/10
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12]111 71 81 8l1ol10] 7| 8| 4| 9] 9 6| 8] 9{11|13|10/14
9l 9l14|10{12| 8112] 6| 8 8| 8| 7| 6| 8] 6{14/10{11/10} 8 8
6l 8 7112l 9] 7| 8l10l12| 7] 6| 5/11| 8| 6/12]12] 8|13]12] 6] 7]10
[10 71 9] 9l 4] 9/13] 6 5| 6] 7| 8] 6] 6] 9| 8| '6{10{ 9|1110{11! 9 7
121111 9] 8| 8| 8l16| 9| 5| 8| 9| 6(10]11] 7[11/11/10/10]| 7| 9| 9|14 10| 5
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FIARBRAR » HHME13.14# ( 629.83m ) » Md 5 13.10
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(707.09m)» QDE2.92#% (95.55m)e WM+ QDR 629.83m

~95.55moe

Bl A OHWE M (X | % |RW%
0. 0 — 20 9 1.3 1.3
I. 20" — 50 ] 0.1 1.4
2. 507 — 100 1 0.1 1.5
3| 1007 — 150 1 0.1 1.6
4 | 150" — 200 0 0 1.6
5. | 200" — 250 3 0.4 2.0
6. | 250" — 300 0 0 2.0
7. | 300" — 350 | 7 1.0 3.0
8 | 3507 — 400 21 3.0 6.0
9. | 400% — 450 49 7.0 | 13.0
0. | 450% — 500 58 8.2 | 21.2
. | 500" — 550 86 12.1 33.3
2| 550 — 600 38 12.4 | 45.7
3. | 600 — 650 97 13.7 | 59.4
4. | 6507 — 700 54 7.6 | 67
5. | 7007 — 750 62 8.7 | 75.7
6. | 750" — 800 51 7.2 | 82.9
7. | 800% — 850 31 4.4 | 87.3
B | 850" — 900 26 3.7 91
9. | 900" — 950 26 3.7 | 94.7
2. | 950" — 1000 14 2.0 | 96.7
2. | 1000 — 1050 10 1.4 | 98.1
2. | 1050* — 1100 8 1.1 99.2
23 | 1100* —1150 4 0.6 | 99.8
24, | 1150* — 1200 2 0.3 | 100.1

&g 709 100.1 | 100.1
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